ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 17 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
4.08.2019 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 1:00.52 EKATERINA AVRAMOVA TUR LONDRA 18.05.2016
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 1:02.58 HAZAL SARIKAYA TUR STRAZBURG (FRA) 26.03.2011
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 1:02.58 HAZAL SARIKAYA TUR STRAZBURG (FRA) 26.03.2011
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 1:03.02 SUDEM DENiZzLi TUR (KOR) 25.07.2019
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 1:04.66  Azra Begiim UMUT TUR iISTANBUL 30.11.2018
14 YAS 14: 1:13.39 / 15 YAS15: 1:12.54 / 16 YAS 16: 1:12.04 / 17 YAS17: 1:11.19 / 18 YAS 18 +: 1:09.67
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. Ekaterina ivanova AVRAMOVA 91  Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:02.42 802 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
2. Halime Zuelal ZEREN . 95  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:04.40 730 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
3. Sezin ELIGUEL 99  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:0444 729 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
4. llayda KARGIN 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:04.79 717 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
5. Doga BABACAN . 03 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuluebue Dernecl:06.63 659 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
6. Elcin TUERKMENOGLU 01 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:06.95 650 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
7. Leyla OEZDOYURAN 02  Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:07.36 638 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
8. Merlin ASKIN . 97  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:07.38 637 A
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
9. Lara GOEKTAS 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:07.53 633 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
10. Sude DARICALI 01  Trabzon Yuezme Spor Kuluebue Dernegil:07.56 632 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
11. Ece ONATCA . 04  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:07.97 621 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
12. Yasemin DUMRUL 05 Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:08.30 612 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
13. Mavi Nehir ISMAN 05 Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue 1:08.32 611 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
14. Eyluel ALLI 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.39 609 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
15. Elif OEZYUEREKOGLU 02  Su lyesi Spor Kuluebue 1:0850 607 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
16. Inci Elif ERDIN 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:09.31 585 B
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
17. Hatice Kuebra ELiGUEZE]_ 03  Oksijen Spor Kuluebue 1:.09.47 581 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
18. Guelsen MERCAN 03  Sehitkamil Bahcelievler Yildiz Genclik Vel:09.96.ulu569e C
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
19. Mina Ada SOLAKER _ 04  Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:10.02 568 C
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
20. Tuana UYAR 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.15 565 C

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 17, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Nehir TOKER .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Burcak Aylin ALTINAY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Zeynep KAYA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Duru TASKIRAN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ada BOZKURT
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Elifsu MERMERTAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ayseguel YOERUEK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Oezlem YETIM
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ela KARCI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Zeynep KALINOGLU .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ece KOSAR

Derin ESiYOK

Maye CAFERZADE
Dila KANDEGER
Ceyda KOEYMEN
Selin APAYDIN

Azra Zeynep ERTUNC
Sudenaz ARAZ
Bensu Hayat OYGU

14 - 15 years

1.

Ece ONATCA .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Yasemin DUMRUL
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mavi Nehir ISMAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Eyluel ALLI .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mina Ada SOLAKER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Tuana UYAR
KATILIM BARAJINI GEC;Ti

Nehir TOKER .
KATILIM BARAJINI GEGTI

Elifsu MERMERTAS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ayseguel YOERUEK
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

YB
05

03

03

03

03

05

05

05

05
05
05

03
05

05
05

05

05

05

05

Time
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 1:10.71
Oezel Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Koleji Spor Kul1:10.98
Aykon Spor Kuluebue 1:11.12
Ankara lhitsas Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebuel:11.19gi

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluet1:11.26

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:11.67
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:11.79
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 1:12.08

Marmaris Akademi Genclik Ve Spor Kulul:12.87

Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 1:13.35
Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas 1:13.47
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:13.61
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:13.78
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:13.96

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor Kuluet1:14.03
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:14.30
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernel:14.46
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:15.49
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernel:16.85

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:.07.97
Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:08.30
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:08.32
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.39
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 1:10.02
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:10.15
Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 1:10.71
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:11.67
Fmv isik Spor Kuluebue 1:11.79

Pts
551

545

542

540

539

529

527

521

504

494

491
489
485
482
480
475
472
453
429
621
612
611
609
568
565
551
529

527
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Event 17, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. Oezlem YETIM . 05 Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 1:12.08 521
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

11. Ela KARCI 05 Marmaris Akademi Genclik Ve Spor Kulul:12.87 504
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

12. Zeynep KALINOGLU 05 Manisa Bueyueksehir Belediye Spor 1:13.35 494
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

13. Ece KOSAR 05 Bodrum Yuezme lhtisas 1:13.47 491

14. Derin ESIYOK 05 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 1:13.61 489

15. Maye CAFERZADE 05 Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:13.78 485

16. Dila KANDEGER 04  Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:13.96 482

17. Selin APAYDIN 05 Fmvisik Spor Kuluebue 1:14.30 475

18. Azra Zeynep ERTUNC 04 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernel:14.46 472

19. Sudenaz ARAZ 05 Enka Spor Kuluebue 1:15.49 453

20. Bensu Hayat OYGU 05 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuluebue Dernel:16.85 429
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